
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Adrian Zuniga Liberal High School 179.0 320.0 0

2 Gio Delgaudio Campus High School 173.0 275.0 0

3 Jim Bangs Liberal High School 180.0 260.0 0

4 ANTHONY JOYE Washburn Rural 174.8 255.0 0

5 Caleb Herrman Campus High School 180.8 225.0 0

6 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 181.0 145.0 0

7 Pablo Sanchez Liberal High School 173.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jim Bangs Liberal High School 180.0 420.0 0

2 Adrian Zuniga Liberal High School 179.0 415.0 0

3 Gio Delgaudio Campus High School 173.0 405.0 0

4 ANTHONY JOYE Washburn Rural 174.8 365.0 0

5 Caleb Herrman Campus High School 180.8 355.0 0

6 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 181.0 270.0 0

7 Pablo Sanchez Liberal High School 173.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Adrian Zuniga Liberal High School 179.0 255.0 0

2 ANTHONY JOYE Washburn Rural 174.8 225.0 0

3 Jim Bangs Liberal High School 180.0 225.0 0

4 Gio Delgaudio Campus High School 173.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Caleb Herrman Campus High School 180.8 190.0 0

6 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 181.0 155.0 0

7 Pablo Sanchez Liberal High School 173.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Adrian Zuniga Liberal High School 179.0 990.0 10

2 Jim Bangs Liberal High School 180.0 905.0 8

3 Gio Delgaudio Campus High School 173.0 885.0 6

4 ANTHONY JOYE Washburn Rural 174.8 845.0 4

5 Caleb Herrman Campus High School 180.8 770.0 2

6 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 181.0 570.0 1

7 Pablo Sanchez Liberal High School 173.0 0 0


